
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

DNF 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

56 

#08 

17 

76 

189 

12 

5 

59 

7 

8 

3 

50 

159 

73 

6 

53 

44 

82 

Class 

EP 

EP 

GTL 

EP 

HP 

B-Spec 

FP 

HP 

HP 

EP 

B-Spec 

FP 

B-Spec 

GTL 

FP 

HP 

HP 

HP 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

3 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

2 

2 

3 

2 

3 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

Name 

Mike Frost 

Aaron Johnson 

Peter Tonelli II 

Alex Hollenbeck 

Greg Amy 

Steve Introne 

Joseph Boruch 

Stephanie Funk 

David Oliveira 

Thomas Rohlfs 

J B Swan 

Cosme Fumex 

Thomas Pendergrass 

Paul Saltanis 

Laurent Fumex 

Edward Werry 

Jay Creel 

Fred White 

Region 

NER 

FLR 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NNJ 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

CSCC 

NER 

NER 

SJR 

NER 

NER 

Member_ID 

220866 

310579 

517245 

484440 

110138 

180337 

262853_1 

190583 

432960 

626253 

312130 

462620 

489397 

14254 

359678 

418073 

232663 

174849 

Laps 

22 

22 

22 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

20 

20 

20 

20 

19 

16 

5 

4 

Diff 

0.119 

58.319 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

6 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

Best Tm 

1:20.414 

1:20.092 

1:23.427 

1:25.502 

1:26.805 

1:26.670 

1:25.161 

1:25.990 

1:28.227 

1:28.491 

1:30.023 

1:28.210 

1:31.109 

1:30.345 

1:30.944 

1:28.925 

1:28.303 

Sponsor 

Vermont Eco Floors 

Hankook / A.R.E. / G-Loc / Slowmotion Motorsports 

Westboro Motors 

Thompson Machine; Felon Fuel Management 

Hoosier/Maximum Attack 

Black Hog Brewing Old 

Annie 

Brookside Animal Hospital Greenfield Auto Specialists 

G.A.B.B. Racing 

Controlled Fluidics 

R&S Redco 

Country Organics Inc. 

laurane medical 

Maximum Attack Motors

TGIW LiquiMoly Thompson Machine Ignition Speed Festival 

Hoosier 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Time Prov 1417 Time Final 1447 

New Track Record (1:26.670) for B-Spec by Steve Introne. 

Printed: 7/10/2021 2:48:00 PM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Dick Patullo, Chief Steward / Gene Kern, Race Director 

Terry Hanushek, Chairman SOM 

For results, go to ner.org/Majors-2021 or E-mail AdmJUnderwood@aol.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.119 

Avg. Speed 

74.728 

Best Lap Tm 

1:20.092 

Best Speed 

76.412 

Best Lap by 

#08 - Aaron Johnson 

New England Majors @ TSMP 

Group 1 - EP, FP, HP, GTL, B-Spec 

Race 2 #21-M-20499 

Race (30:00 Time) started at 13:45:02 

Thompson Road Course - Long 1.700 miles 

7/10/2021 01:00 PM 

New England Region
Northeast Conference SCCA U.S. Majors Tour
New England Majors at Thompson Speedway

Official Results


